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6. 0+5.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Concert Platform
6.30 Melodious Orchestral Music7.0 Theatreland in Music ana
Song
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.43 Two's Company
8. 0 Spotlight on .Music: Old
and New Favourites in Modern
»Symphonic Style
8.30 Let’s Have a Laugh
8.45 Songs by Ment:4 Dancing Time
10. 0 Evening Serenade
10.30 Close down

3721") GREYMOUTH
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7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Play Orchestra Play
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 Popular Entertainers
10. 0 Devotional Service
40.20 To-day’s Star: Gerry
Moore
10.30 Irving Berlin Tunes
10.45 A,C.E. Talk: "The Case
for Craftsmanship" ‘

44. 0-11.30 ‘This and That
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 #£=Music of England
2.30 Laugh and Be Gay
2.46 A Story to Remember
3. 0 Music for Strings
Boyd Neel String OrchestraSuite for String Orchestta° Adagio for String Orchestra
3.32 Feature Time
4. 0 "Sparrows of London"
4.14 The London Piano Accor-
dion Band
4.30 From the Past

5. 0 For the Children
5.15-5.30 They Play the Organ
6. 0 "The Rajah’s Racer"
6.18 Easy to Listen To
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsréel7.0 Danceland’s Favourite Melo-dies
7.45 "Rebecca"
8.11 "Stars Calling
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 The Fred Hartley Pro-gramme with Vocalist Jack
Cooper
10. 0 Close down

V/ DUNEDINat 790 ke. 380 in.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Serenades
9.15 Theatre Organ
Current Ceiling Prices

9.32 Music While You Work10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "The sum-
mer Suft"
10.20 Devotional, Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The HouseThat Margaret Built"
11. 0-11.80 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Waltz Time
2.15 Kate Smith Sings
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Bandstand
3.15 From the BBC; Accent on
Rhythm
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Music by Shostakovich
Concerto for eae and Orch-estra, Op.
Quartet "f tn D MinorHill
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-65.30 Children’s Hour

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Book Talk by D. @.Buchanan
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"The Silver Horde"
7.45 Melodious Moods
A BBC Programme of MuSic by
James Moody (piano), BettyBucknelle (soprano) and theFour Clubmen (male quartet)
8.8 Boston Promenade Orches-
"‘Malaguena

from Suite Anda-
lu Lecuona
Knows de Trouble I’ve

Seen arr, Jacchia
8 A RECITAL BY PEGGY
|

‘Khiee (Australian soprano)
To Oné Who Passed Whistling
Through the Night
Sweet Sounds Begone
Immortality Armstrong GibbsFair Dalfodils
Adoration
Love Went A’Riding

Frank. Bridge
From the Studio

8.26 Albert Sandlér Trio
By the Waters of Minnetonka

Lieurance
From the Land of the Sky-Blue Water Cadman

8.32 "Beauvallet"
9. 0 Overseas and NiZ. News
9.19 Australian ‘Commentary
9.30 "Star for, To-night’; ASeriés of Half-Hour Plays
10. O Frankie Carle and his Or-
chestra
10.30 Paula Kelly with the Mod-ernaires
10.45 Uncle Sam Presents: Major
Glen Miller and the Band of the
Army Air Forces Training Com-mand
41. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

~ —

| BVO DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
5. 0-56.30 p.m. Strict Tempo
Dance Music
6. 0 Favourite Vocalists
6.30 Light Orchestras
6.45 For the Pianist
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 Spotlight on Music
8.0 Gilbert and Sullivan Opera
"he Yeomen of the Guard," Act
o 1 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME
A Century of French Music: 13Maurice Ravel
New York Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Walter Damrosch|"Mother Goose" Suite
9.21 Lamoureux Concert Orch-
estra
Bolero

9.37 GRAND OPERA
Music from Wagner’s Operas:
(10) "Siegfried"Lauritz Melchior (tenor)Seigfried Discovers Sfunn-hilde on the Fire-Girt Rock:
9.45 Bayreuth Festival

Chorus,and Orehestra
Prelude to Act 3 |

Fire Music i ,
9.52 Lauritz Melehior (tenor)
and F, Easton (soprano)I Love Thee
Ever Lived I Wagner

10. A es Week’s Featured Com-rs ch
arold Samuel (piano)
English Suite in A Minor
10.16 The Busch Chamber
Players ed

peor, apical
Concerto No. 3

n
10.24 British Symphony Orch-estra
Gavotte in EAir from Suite in D

10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
§.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices12.0 Lunch Music

:

1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "Twenty
Thousand Leagues Under théSea
5.15-5.30 These Were Ifits6.0 "The White Cockade"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Mtisic
7A5 Book Talk by .the CityLibrarian
7.30 ‘Beauvallet"
7.52 Ignaz Friedman (pianist)
8. 0 Music of Brahms
Artur Séhnabel (piano) and theBBC Symphony Orchestra
Conductor: Sir Adrian Boult
es bared in B Flat Major, Op.
BBC Symphony Orchestra
Conductor: Arturo Toscanini
Tragic Overture
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Old Time Dance Prox~
gramme arranged by Frank
Beadle
10. O Close down

| 422 [D) hn je
6. Op.m. An Hour with You
7. 0 The Smile Family8.0 Especially for You9.0 Midweek Function
9.30 Cowboy Round-up
10. 0 Tunes of the Times
10.30 New Releases
11. 0 Close down

Wednesday, November 20News trem Londen, 60 om,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am. 1.0, 9.35 p.m.A ang

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.25 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Relay of Drawing of Topof the World Art Union
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greeniawns People
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)
5. 0 Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 lf You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 Chuckles with Jerry
7. 0 Early Days in N.Z.7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.48 Popular Fallacies8. 6 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Radio Editor: Kennethoe
Honea
Parade: Has Your
n?

10. 0 Behind the MicrophoneRod Talbot
10.15 Reserved11..0 Melodies to Remember11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

— a

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session
9.25 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Relay of Drawing of Topof the World Art Union
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People11.10 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 Xmas Shopping’ Sessionwith Dorothy2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Sessionwith Daphne
3. 0 Waltz Time
3.15 Favourites in Song
3.30 Stealing Through theClassics4.0 Women’s World withMargaret
Band Session
Junior QuizTreasure Island
EVENING:
if You Please, Mr. ParkinDramatic Interlude
Early Days in N.Z.Officer CrosbyA Case for Cleveland
So the Story GoesNick Carter
Hollywood Holiday

‘ King of Quiz with Lyell
Boyes as Lord High Chancellor
0 Passing Parade: HaveYou Got a Matoh?
10. 0 Reserved
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Dancing with the Roseland12.0 Close down
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MORNING:

6. 0 London News
3.
es Breakfast Club with HappiHi
9. 0 Aunt Daisy's Morning
Recipe session
9.26 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Relay of Drawing of Topof the World Art Union
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.156 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare2.0 #£xThe Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)445 The Children’s session
5. 0. Junior Quiz

EVENING:
if You Please, Mr. Parkin
Gems from the Opera
Early Days in N.Z.Officer Crosby
A Case for ClevelandTwo Destinies
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Popular Fallacies
Passing Parade: One Leftthe Cellar

10. 0 3ZB’s Sports session bythe Toff
10.30 Reserved
11. O Variety Programme12. 0 Close downSEE
At 9.30 p.m. from Station
2ZA the weekly "Motoring Ses-sion" will be conducted byHarold Tattersfield,
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MORNING:

6.0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.25 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Relay of drawing of Art
Union, Top of the World
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People11.10 Shopping Reporter (JessieMckennan)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)3. Concerted Voices
3.30 Patricia Rossborough andRobinson Cleaver Entertain
. Women’s World (Alma
errs5. 0 unior Quiz Contest

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr, Parkin
6.30 Souvenir7. 0 Early Days in N.Z.7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 Two Destinies
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Strange Mysteries
9 3 #£=Passing Parade: The Candle
Snuffer, 2 True Ghost Stary10. 0 Dramatic interlude
10.15 Hits from the Shows
10.30 Reserved
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

_
MORNING:
London News
Bright and Early
Music for Breakfast
Morning Melodies
_Good Morning Requestsession

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Christmas Shopping segesion conducted by Mary10. 0 Close down

EVENING:

SMNDD oooao

6. 0 Music at Tea Time
6.30 Easy to Pemember
6.45 Mittens é

7.0 #£Early Days in N.Z.
7.15 Lone Ranger7.30 Man in the Dark
7.45 Case for Cleveland8. 0 Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.35 Break for Music
8. 0 Passing Parade: The TwoPortraits
8.30 Motoring session, withHarold Tattersfield
10. 0 Close down

She is a great character, and
she. holds the attention of
women listeners throughout New
Zealand; "Ma Perkins," at 10.30
every Monday, Wednesday, and
Friday morning, from your localZB station.

kt *# &
Listeners throughout the Do«
minion have expressed appre-
ciation of the splendid all New
Zealand show ‘Early Days in
N.Z.," which depicts the roman-tic development of our country.
Seven o'clock this evening from
your local Commercial station.


